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Loudspeaker box 15 W 12 W 103-010-03-000-01

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Musikbelastbarkeit
Nennbelastbarkeit
Impedanz

Frequenz

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Loudspeaker box 15 W 12 W 103-010-03-000-01 online ka

ET8629093
4043106002956
Huber+Sohne
1030100300001
AL 10/1-4 ws

Lautsprecher

15w

12W

40hm
170...18000Hz
100mm
300mm

98mm

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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